{NCLINATION REPORT
1 FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME ¢
Mallon 34 Fed. #6 Z/ nitl”
3 OPERATOR _ N
Mallon Qil Company AD-pA5- 32417
1. - .DDRESS

999 18th. Street, Suite 1700, Denver Co. 80202

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec. 34, T-19-S,R-34-E, Lea,N.M.

bl @ 1LV

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14, Displacement per 18. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feef) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)
279 2.79 0.25 0.44 1.22 1.22
786 5.07 0.75 0.75 6.64 7.86
1266 4.80 1.00 1.75 8.40 16.26
1529 2.63 0.75 1.31 3.44 19.70
1824 2.95 0.25 0.44 1.29 20.99
2300 4.76 0.75 1.31 6.23 27.22
2572 2.72 0.75 1.31 3.56 30.78
2946 3.74 2.00 3.49 13.05 43.83
3197 2.48 3.00 523 12.97 56.80
3292 0.95 2.00 3.49 3.31 60.11
3385 0.93 2.00 3.49 3.24 63.35
3478 0.93 1.50 2.62 2.43 65.78
3665 1.87 0.25 0.44 0.82 66.60
4008 3.43 0.50 0.87 2.98 69.58
4414 4.06 0.25 0.44 1.78 71.36
4760 3.46 1.25 175 6.05 77.41
5257 4.97 0.75 1.31 6.51 83.92
5661 4.04 0.75 1.31 5.29 89.21
6219 5.58 1.00 1.75 9.76 98.97
6713 4.94 0.75 1.31 6.47 105.44
7303 5.90 1.00 1.75 10.32 116.76
7740 4.37 0.75 1.31 572 121.48
8272 5.32 1.25 175 9.31 130.79
A lative total displ t of well bore at total depth of 8312 feet = 13079 feet.
Liclination measurements were made in : D Tubing Casing D Open Hole Q Drill Pipe
£
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Siénature of Authorized Representative Signature of Authorized Representative

L.V. Bohannon, Drilling Superintendent

Nae of Person and Title (type or print)
Lakota Drilling Company

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Company Name of Company
Telephone 916-570-5560 Telephone
Area Code Arca Code
Date
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